Benchtop EDXRF
Elemental Analyzer
BOHEMIA, NEW YORK  •  HOUSTON, TEXAS
For the determination of total sulfur in petroleum and petroleum products
that are single-phase. These materials can include diesel fuel, jet fuel,
kerosene, other distillate oil, naphtha, residual oil, lubricating base oil,
hydraulic oil, crude oil, unleaded gasoline, gasohol, and similar petroleum

Benchtop EDXRF Elemental Analyzer
K47910
Ordering Information
Catalog No.
K47910 EDX2000	Benchtop	EDXRF	Elemental	Analyzer,	100/240V
Accessories
K47900-1 6 Position 32 mm Automatic Sample Changer
K47900-2 5	Position	40	mm	Automatic	Sample	Changer
K47900-3 Helium	Purge	Option
K47900-4 2-Stage	Helium	Regulator
1595 SYCAMORE AVENUE • BOHEMIA, NEW YORK 11716-1796
1-800-878-9070 (in u.s. only) • TEL: +1 631 589 3800 • FAX: +1 631 589 3815
www.koehlerinstrument.com • Email: sales@koehlerinstrument.com
© 2016 Koehler Instrument Company, Inc.